w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 T h is  is  t h e  N e w  P o w e r  o f  G o u l d !
07/01/02
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108
Toll Free: 800-54-GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600 FAX: 410.987.1201
EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com WEB: www.gouldfo.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

6 NC 13 Case ground
7 NC 14 Cooler (-)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Laser
LS-PL-980--___ ___ ___ ___-1-___ ___ ___-___
… continued
 980 nm EDFA
Pump Laser
Output Power
050M=50mW
060M=60mW
090M=90mW
120M=120mW
140M=140mW
150M=150mW
160M=160mW
180M=180mW
190M=190mW
Connector
0=None
1=MU
2=ST
3=FC
4=SC
5=LC
6=FC/APC
7=SC/APC
9=LC/APC
Package
PLF= pump
laser floating
PLG=pump
laser ground
w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 T h is  is  t h e  N e w  P o w e r  o f  G o u l d !
07/01/02
For additional information please contact us at: